1
2
3
4
5
6
Packing Specification: EIA 481
DRW: Jason

-
PCB Layout ( mm)
Ordering Informations
MATL: Wilson
A= Material
C3604
R= ROHS
Conform
BU= Bulk-
Ware
Standard
TR= Tape
Reel
03= Position
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
TA23B4039 BUG0A N03 G0A
Material
Needle
Number of
Position
Contact Plat.
Body
Material
Body
Serie
Spezial
Function
3 POGO PIN with
Plastic
Part No.: TA23B4039
DATE 05.12.2017
Customer:
TOLERANCE Mason
Copyright by S.Tiede
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
2 from 3APPD: JamySchumi FINISH Sheet No.
B= Material
C2700
A= Material
C3604
B= Material
C2700
EDCON-COMPONENTS
G0= Gold
Flash <16-
20µinch
N0= Nickel 60-
120µinch
G0= Gold
Flash 4-8µinch
N0= Nickel 60-
120µinch
N= No function
ROHS Packing
Contact Plat.
Needle
R
Soldering Profile Curve
EDCON-COMPONENTS
3 POGO PIN with
Plastic
Part No.: TA23B4039
Mason DATE 05.12.2017
FINISH
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCEJason CHKD WilsonDRW:
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 3 from 3
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: JamySchumi